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2014 

PARTNERSHIP 
GROUP 

DATE, TIME & VENUE OF 
MEETING 

AGENDA 
ISSUED 

DEADLINE 
DATE 

Community Planning 
Board 

Thursday 23 January 
Moray Council Training Room 1 
9.30am 

Thursday 16 
January 

Friday 10 January 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Tuesday 28 January 
Activities Room Elgin Library 

Tuesday 21 
January 

Wednesday 15 
January 

Moray Economic 
Partnership 

Thursday 13 February 
10am 
Gordondstoun School 

Thursday 6 
February 

Friday 31 January 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Wednesday 12 March 
MC Annexe Meeting Room 1 

Wednesday 5 
March 

Thursday 27 
February 

Community Planning 
Board 

Thursday 20 March 
9.30am 
Moray College 

Thursday 13 
March 

Friday 7 March 

Children & Young 
People’s Partnership 

Thursday 20 March 
2.00pm 
Moray Council Room 201 

Thursday 13 
March 

Friday 7 March 

Public Protection 
Partnership 

Friday 21 March 
9.30am 
Moray Council Room 201 

Friday 14 March Friday 7 March 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Tuesday 22 April Tuesday 15 April 
Wednesday 9 
April 

Community Covenant 
Steering Group 

Friday 25 April Friday 18 April Friday 11 April 

Community Planning 
Board 

Thursday 15 May 
9.30am 
Moray College Conference Room 

Thursday 8 May Friday 2 May 

Moray Economic 
Partnership 

Tuesday 20 May 
10am 
Gordon & MacPhail George House 

Tuesday 13 May 
Wednesday 7 
May 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Tuesday 3 June Tuesday 27 May 
Wednesday 21 
May 

Children & Young 
People’s Partnership 

Thursday 5 June 
9.30am 
Moray Council Room 201 

Thursday 29 May Friday 23 May 

Public Protection 
Partnership 

Thursday 12 June 
9.30am 
Moray Council Room 201 

Thursday 5 June Friday 30 May 

Community Planning 
Board 

Thursday 19 June  
2pm 
HIE Board Room 

Thursday 12 June Friday 6 June 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Tuesday 15 July Tuesday 8 July 
Wednesday 9 
July 

Community Planning 
Board 

Thursday 14 August 
9.30am 
Moray Council Training Room 

Thursday 7 
August 

Friday 1 August 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Tuesday 26 August 
Tuesday 19 
August 

Wednesday 13 
August 

Community Covenant 
Steering Group 

Friday 29 August Friday 22 August Friday 15 August 
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Moray Economic 
Partnership 

Tuesday 2 September 
10am 
Accunostics 

Tuesday 26 
August 

Wednesday 20 
August 

Community Planning 
Board 

Thursday 2 October 
9.30am 
Moray Council Training Room 

Thursday 25 
September 

Friday 19 
September 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Wednesday 8 October 
Wednesday 1 
October 

Thursday 25 
September 

Public Protection 
Partnership 

Thursday 23 October 
9.30am 

Thursday 16 
October 

Friday 10 October 

Community Planning 
Board - Workshop 

Thursday 6 November  
13:00 
Moray Council Training Room 

 
 

Community Planning 
Board - Workshop 

Thursday 20 November  
13:00 
Moray Council Training Room 

 
 

Community 
Engagement Group 

Wednesday 19 November 
Wednesday 12 
November 

Thursday 6 
November 

Community Planning 
Board 

Thursday 4 December 
9.30am 

Thursday 27 
November 

Friday 21 
November 

Moray Economic 
Partnership 

Thursday 11 December 
10am 
Venue TBC 

Thursday 4 
December 

Friday 28 
November 


